

As-Read Letting for September 23, 2009

Job Des No	Project No	Route No	County	Vendor #	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
C37	(F0)0081-011-126, N501	81	BOTETOURT CO.	A006	ADAMS CONSTR. COMPANY	\$1,529,837.34	\$
C51	(NF0)BRDG-062-720, B653	739	NELSON CO.	L005	LANFORD BROTHERS COMPANY, INC.	\$365,143.93	
				W210	BURLEIGH CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$374,635.00	
				C097	CORMAN CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$447,085.00	
				F016	FORT CHISWELL CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$531,294.50	
				C174	CLECO CORPORATION	\$585,320.00	
C53	(NF0)BR03-062-429, M501; (NF0)BR03-062-428, M501	56	NELSON CO.	W210	BURLEIGH CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$693,727.50	
				L005	LANFORD BROTHERS COMPANY, INC.	\$695,615.18	
				C097	CORMAN CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$822,170.50	
				C174	CLECO CORPORATION	\$1,172,941.70	
C55	(NF0)BR03-005-425, M501; (NF0)BR03-005-424, M501	29	AMHERST CO.	L005	LANFORD BROTHERS COMPANY, INC.	\$764,733.59	
				W210	BURLEIGH CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$782,395.40	
				E008	ENGLISH CONSTR. CO., INC.	\$864,901.21	
				C097	CORMAN CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$961,715.25	
				F016	FORT CHISWELL CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$961,897.70	
				C174	CLECO CORPORATION	\$1,239,161.30	
C58	(NF0)BRDG-015-737, B651	712	CAMPBELL CO.	L005	LANFORD BROTHERS COMPANY, INC.	\$586,125.32	
				W210	BURLEIGH CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$605,966.25	
				F016	FORT CHISWELL CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$748,776.55	
				C097	CORMAN CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$777,072.00	
				C174	CLECO CORPORATION	\$998,638.00	
C59	0610-098-725, B648	610	WYTHE CO.		WITHDRAWN	\$0.00	
C60	(NF0)IS00-966-101, N505	95	FREDERICKSBURG DISTRICT	M957	MIDASCO VA LLC (USE N VA BY MIDASCO, LLC)	\$145,725.00	
				R976	RMD HOLDINGS, LTD	\$146,482.44	
				M969	MESSER CONTRACTING, L.L.C.	\$147,074.52	
				K006	KEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$168,333.00	
				E078	ELDERLEE, INC.	\$176,757.26	
				B969	B & B SIGNAL CO., L.L.C.	\$188,318.50	
				L002	THE LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$200,331.00	
				P689	PORTICO REALTY SERVICES, L.L.C.	\$217,163.00	
				M813	MCCLAIN & CO., INC.	\$248,299.00	
				C263	PHILLIP C. CLARKE ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$261,724.00	
				L005	LANFORD BROTHERS COMPANY, INC.	\$299,920.00	

As-Read Letting for September 23, 2009

Job Des No	Project No	Route No	County	Vendor #	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
C96	(NF0)0685-015-710, N501	685	CAMPBELL CO.	T006	MARVIN V. TEMPLETON & SONS, INC.	\$199,412.50	
				C024	A. R. COFFEY & SONS, INC.	\$201,669.55	
				G974	GROUNDSDOWN CONSTRUCTORS, LLC	\$225,538.25	
				B728	D. A. BROWN, INC.	\$241,116.75	
				P203	PEARSON CONSTR., INC.	\$258,268.50	
				W210	BURLEIGH CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$287,482.00	
				H101	R. W. HARRIS EXCAVATING, INC.	\$310,039.80	
				B319	BRANCH HIGHWAYS, INC.	\$370,831.00	
C97	(NF0)BRDG-961-020, B602	VAR.	SMYTH CO.	S1198	SAFFO CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$838,052.58	
				A864	ASTRON GENERAL CONTRACTING COMPANY, INC.	\$961,390.00	
				G497	GEMSTONE, LLC	\$1,054,000.00	
				K129	KLICOS PAINTING CO., INC.	\$1,307,251.00	
C98	(NF0)BRDG-961-021, B601	VAR.	BRISTOL DISTRICT	L005	LANFORD BROTHERS COMPANY, INC.	\$111,789.92	
				E155	ELK KNOB, INC.	\$115,397.00	
				W613	WUNNA CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$211,295.00	
				C174	CLECO CORPORATION	\$496,075.00	
				F016	FORT CHISWELL CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$609,495.50	
D12	(NF0)0060-072-573, N501	60	POWHATAN CO.	C750	COLONY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$755,823.36	
				B028	BLAKEMORE CONSTR. CORP.	\$784,775.39	
				B850	BRANSCOME, INC.	\$932,207.10	
Q61	0630-046-P56, N501	630	ISLE OF WIGHT CO.	S021	B. P. SHORT & SON PAVING CO., INC.	\$241,945.92	
				H301	HOWARD BROTHERS CONTRACTOR, INC.	\$251,760.89	
				A027	ART-RAY CORPORATION	\$266,090.16	
				H652	HARRELL CONTRACTING, INC.	\$275,035.60	
				K003	J. L. KENT & SONS, INC.	\$282,688.40	
				W488	E. V. WILLIAMS, INC.	\$289,598.00	
				H101	R. W. HARRIS EXCAVATING, INC.	\$296,504.10	
				R015	ROSE BROTHERS PAVING COMPANY, INC.	\$298,382.20	
				B027	THE BLAIR BROTHERS, INC.	\$341,167.12	
U134	ULTRA SERVICES, INC.	\$355,453.60					
Q65	0779-068-218, N501; 0643-068-207, N501	779 & 643	ORANGE CO.	C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$210,598.50	
				W029	S. L. WILLIAMSON CO., INC.	\$211,991.61	
				S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$275,395.50	
				F373	FINLEY ASPHALT & SEALING, INC.	\$306,997.00	
				A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$372,095.50	

As-Read Letting for September 23, 2009

Job Des No	Project No	Route No	County	Vendor #	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
Q66	0825-034-719, N501	825	FREDERICK CO.	W048	W-L CONSTR. & PAVING, INC.	\$109,967.70	
				P013	PERRY ENGINEERING COMPANY, INC.	\$139,873.25	
				A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$139,985.00	
				F373	FINLEY ASPHALT & SEALING, INC.	\$145,856.25	
				A648	A & M CONCRETE CORP.	\$148,843.00	
				G181	GENERAL EXCAVATION, INC.	\$149,864.90	